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SCI Nurse Conference 
7-9 October, 2018 - Educational Program  
Venue: Estrel Congress Center, Berlin, Germany 

Sunday, 7 October 

Monday, 8 October 

10:00

17:30 

18:30
 

18:45

19:30 

8:00

8:30
 

8:45
 

10:30

11:00 

12:30

13:30

17:30

18:30 

18:45
 

19:30

22:00 

18:00

8:45
 

10:30
 

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00

•	 Registration

•	 Reception
 
•	 Opening and Welcome 

•	 Presentation: Self-Management from a SCI Patient Perspective

•	 Dinner and Round Table Discussion: Aspects of Good Nursing  
	 Practice Promoting a Learning Environment and Networking  
	 Opportunities with Nurses from Europe and Beyond

•	 Registration

•	 Welcome

•	 Opening of Conference

•	 Nurse Led Intravesical Botulinum Toxin Service Within  
	 Sheffield Spinal Injuries Centre – Patient Satisfaction Outcome

•	 Evaluation of Our Current Assessment Policy on Technical  
	 Nursing Skills. Is There a Need to Improve?

•	 How Does a SCI Patient Perceive the Current Approach by  
	 the Rehab Team on Sexuality and Intimacy? 

•	 Establishing Safe Nurse Staffing Levels: A Qualitative Study  
	 Focused on Nurses’ Perceptions of the Safer Nursing Care  
	 Tool in Spinal Cord Injury Centres 

•	 Break / Poster Review

•	 Workshop Session 1 

•	 Lunch / Break 

•	 Workshop Session 2 

ALL
 
ALL

René Zonderland (Director, Global 
Clinical Education)

Sal Mancini (VP Clinical Education & 
Commercial Excellence)

Marc de Hond (Presenter and  
Sit-Down Comedian)

Scientific Education Committee

ALL 
 
René Zonderland

Joke Beekman (NL)  
(Chair, Scientific Committee)

Paula Muter (UK)

Annika Bijlsma (NL) and Manon 
Hoevenberg (NL)

Elles van der Ven (NL)

Lizzie Thomas-Davies (UK)
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SCI Nurse Conference
Educational Program (Continued)

Monday, 8 October (Continued)

Tuesday, 9 October 
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•	 Break / Poster Review
 
•	 Breaking Down Barriers. Pediatric Spinal Cord Injury Bowel  
	 and Bladder Management and Education

•	 Facing the Challenges Together

•	 Bladder Management in Patients With a Spinal Cord Injury.  
	 Presenting a New Dutch Guideline

•	 Developments in Enhancing Neurogenic Bowel Management  
	 Provision
 
•	 Summary and Conclusions Day 1

•	 Dinner and Country Presentations

•	 Registration

•	 Workshop Session 3 

•	 Break / Poster Review

•	 Workshop Session 4

•	 Lunch 
 
•	 Metastatic Spinal Cord Compression – A Growing Problem  

•	 Self-Management of Non-Invasive Ventilation for SCI Patients

•	 An Investigation of Weaning Outcomes of Mechanically  
	 Ventilated SCI Persons Admitted With Acute Tetraplegia to  
	 a Regional UK Centre Over a 10 Year Period

•	 Improving the Quality of Life of a Person with Spina Bifida 

•	 Closing Remarks and Final Evaluation / Poster Awards

•	 Wrap Up 

ALL

Shelly King (US) and Valre  
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Janneke Martens-Bijlsma (NL) 
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Joke Beekman (NL)  

Scientific Education Committee
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